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Pennard - Swansea via Bishopston & Kittle - Murton  Service 14 (NAAO014) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Pennard (Cliffs) 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810 
Pennard (Church) 1015 1215 1415 1615 1815 
Kittle (Beaufort Arms) 1018 1218 1418 1618 1818 
Bishopston (Valley Hotel) 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 
Murton (Post Office) 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825 
Mayals Common 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830 
Blackpil (Lido) 1036 1236 1436 1636 1836 
Singleton Hospital (Main Entrance)  1041 1241 1441 1641 1841 
Swansea University Campus 1043 1243 1443 1643 1843 
Swansea Crown Court 1048 1248 1448 1648 1848 
Swansea Bus Station Stand X  1054 1254 1454 1654 1854 

 
 
 

Swansea - Pennard via Murton - Bishopston & Kittle  Service 14 (NAAO014) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Swansea Bus Station Stand X  0930 1130 1330 1530 1730 
Swansea Crown Court 0936 1136 1336 1536 1736 
Swansea University Campus 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 
Singleton Hospital (Main Entrance)  0942 1142 1342 1542 1742 
Blackpill (Lido) 0946 1146 1346 1546 1746 
Mayals Common 0950 1150 1350 1550 1750 
Murton (Post Office) 0954 1154 1354 1554 1754 
Bishopston (Valley Hotel) 0958 1158 1358 1558 1758 
Kittle (Beaufort Arms) 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 
Pennard (Church) 1003 1203 1403 1603 1803 
Pennard (Linkside Estate) 1006 1206 1406 1606 1806 
Pennard (Cliffs) 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809 
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Pennard - Swansea via Bishopston & Kittle - Murton  Service 14 (NAAO014) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Pennard (Cliffs) 0736 0911 1041 1211 1341 1516 1651 1826 1950 2130 2325 
Pennard (Church) 0741 0916 1046 1216 1346 1521 1656 1831 1954 2134 2329 
Kittle (Beaufort Arms) 0744 0919 1049 1219 1349 1524 1659 1834 1957 2137 2332 
Bishopston (Valley Hotel) 0746 0921 1051 1221 1351 1526 1701 1836 2000 2140 2335 
Murton (Post Office) 0751 0926 1056 1226 1356 1531 1706 1841 2006 2146 2341 
Mayals Common 0756 0931 1101 1231 1401 1536 1711 1846 2010 2150 2345 
Blackpil (Lido) 0802 0937 1107 1237 1407 1542 1717 1852 2013 2153 2348 
Singleton Hospital (Main Entrance)  0807 0942 1112 1242 1412 1547 1722 1857 2017 2157 -- 
Swansea University Campus 0809 0944 1114 1244 1414 1549 1724 1859 2019 2159 -- 
Swansea Crown Court 0814 0949 1119 1249 1419 1554 1729 1904 2023 2203 -- 
Swansea Bus Station Stand X  0820 0955 1125 1255 1425 1600 1735 1910 2028 2208 -- 

 
 
 

Swansea - Pennard via Murton - Bishopston & Kittle  Service 14 (NAAO014) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Swansea Bus Station Stand X  0655 0830 1000 1130 1300 1435 1610 1745 1915 2055 2255 
Swansea Crown Court 0701 0836 1006 1136 1306 1441 1616 1751 1920 2100 2300 
Swansea University Campus 0705 0840 1010 1140 1310 1445 1620 1755 1923 2103 | 
Singleton Hospital (Main Entrance)  0707 0842 1012 1142 1312 1447 1622 1757 1925 2105 | 
Blackpill (Lido) 0711 0846 1016 1146 1316 1451 1626 1801 1930 2110 2305 
Mayals Common 0715 0850 1020 1150 1320 1455 1630 1805 1933 2113 2308 
Murton (Post Office) 0719 0854 1024 1154 1324 1459 1634 1809 1937 2117 2312 
Bishopston (Valley Hotel) 0723 0858 1028 1158 1328 1503 1638 1813 1940 2120 2315 
Kittle (Beaufort Arms) 0725 0900 1030 1200 1330 1505 1640 1815 1942 2122 2317 
Pennard (Church) 0728 0903 1033 1203 1333 1508 1643 1818 1943 2123 2318 
Pennard (Linkside Estate) 0731 0905 1035 1205 1335 1510 1645 1820 1946 2126 2321 
Pennard (Cliffs) 0734 0909 1039 1209 1339 1514 1649 1824 1950 2130 2325 
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Pennard - Swansea via Bishopston & Kittle - Murton  Service 14 (NAAO014) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Pennard (Cliffs) 0736 0911 1041 1211 1341 1516 1651 1826 1950 2130 2325 
Pennard (Church) 0741 0916 1046 1216 1346 1521 1656 1831 1954 2134 2329 
Kittle (Beaufort Arms) 0744 0919 1049 1219 1349 1524 1659 1834 1957 2137 2332 
Bishopston (Valley Hotel) 0746 0921 1051 1221 1351 1526 1701 1836 2000 2140 2335 
Murton (Post Office) 0751 0926 1056 1226 1356 1531 1706 1841 2006 2146 2341 
Mayals Common 0756 0931 1101 1231 1401 1536 1711 1846 2010 2150 2345 
Blackpil (Lido) 0802 0937 1107 1237 1407 1542 1717 1852 2013 2153 2348 
Singleton Hospital (Main Entrance)  0807 0942 1112 1242 1412 1547 1722 1857 2017 2157 -- 
Swansea University Campus 0809 0944 1114 1244 1414 1549 1724 1859 2019 2159 -- 
Swansea Crown Court 0814 0949 1119 1249 1419 1554 1729 1904 2023 2203 -- 
Swansea Bus Station Stand X  0820 0955 1125 1255 1425 1600 1735 1910 2028 2208 -- 

 
 
 

Swansea - Pennard via Murton - Bishopston & Kittle  Service 14 (NAAO014) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Swansea Bus Station Stand X  0655 0830 1000 1130 1300 1435 1610 1745 1915 2055 2255 
Swansea Crown Court 0701 0836 1006 1136 1306 1441 1616 1751 1920 2100 2300 
Swansea University Campus 0705 0840 1010 1140 1310 1445 1620 1755 1923 2103 | 
Singleton Hospital (Main Entrance)  0707 0842 1012 1142 1312 1447 1622 1757 1925 2105 | 
Blackpill (Lido) 0711 0846 1016 1146 1316 1451 1626 1801 1930 2110 2305 
Mayals Common 0715 0850 1020 1150 1320 1455 1630 1805 1933 2113 2308 
Murton (Post Office) 0719 0854 1024 1154 1324 1459 1634 1809 1937 2117 2312 
Bishopston (Valley Hotel) 0723 0858 1028 1158 1328 1503 1638 1813 1940 2120 2315 
Kittle (Beaufort Arms) 0725 0900 1030 1200 1330 1505 1640 1815 1942 2122 2317 
Pennard (Church) 0728 0903 1033 1203 1333 1508 1643 1818 1943 2123 2318 
Pennard (Linkside Estate) 0731 0905 1035 1205 1335 1510 1645 1820 1946 2126 2321 
Pennard (Cliffs) 0734 0909 1039 1209 1339 1514 1649 1824 1950 2130 2325 
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Pennard - Swansea via Bishopston & Kittle - Murton  Service 14 (NAAO014) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Pennard (Cliffs) 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810 
Pennard (Church) 1015 1215 1415 1615 1815 
Kittle (Beaufort Arms) 1018 1218 1418 1618 1818 
Bishopston (Valley Hotel) 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 
Murton (Post Office) 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825 
Mayals Common 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830 
Blackpil (Lido) 1036 1236 1436 1636 1836 
Singleton Hospital (Main Entrance)  1041 1241 1441 1641 1841 
Swansea University Campus 1043 1243 1443 1643 1843 
Swansea Crown Court 1048 1248 1448 1648 1848 
Swansea Bus Station Stand X  1054 1254 1454 1654 1854 

 
 
 

Swansea - Pennard via Murton - Bishopston & Kittle  Service 14 (NAAO014) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Swansea Bus Station Stand X  0930 1130 1330 1530 1730 
Swansea Crown Court 0936 1136 1336 1536 1736 
Swansea University Campus 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 
Singleton Hospital (Main Entrance)  0942 1142 1342 1542 1742 
Blackpill (Lido) 0946 1146 1346 1546 1746 
Mayals Common 0950 1150 1350 1550 1750 
Murton (Post Office) 0954 1154 1354 1554 1754 
Bishopston (Valley Hotel) 0958 1158 1358 1558 1758 
Kittle (Beaufort Arms) 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 
Pennard (Church) 1003 1203 1403 1603 1803 
Pennard (Linkside Estate) 1006 1206 1406 1606 1806 
Pennard (Cliffs) 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809 

 
 


